
MILFORD RECREATION DEPARTMENT
GIRLS 14 & UNDER

BASKETBALL LEAGUE
Day Date Time Gm Location Home vs Visitor

Thursday 01/05/17 6:45 PM 1 West Shore MRD Sparks vs MRD Liberty

Friday 01/13/17 7:30 PM 2 Birdseye Stratford Wings vs MRD Sparks
Friday 01/13/17 8:30 PM 2 Birdseye MRD Liberty vs Stratford Rockets

Thursday 01/19/17 5:45 PM 3 West Shore Stratford Wings vs MRD Liberty
Thursday 01/19/17 6:45 PM 3 West Shore MRD Sparks vs Stratford Rockets

Friday 01/27/17 7:30 PM 4 Birdseye MRD Liberty vs MRD Sparks
Friday 01/27/17 8:30 PM 4 Birdseye Stratford Wings vs Stratford Rockets

Thursday 02/02/17 5:45 PM 5 West Shore MRD Sparks vs Stratford Wings
Thursday 02/02/17 6:45 PM 5 West Shore Stratford Rockets vs MRD Liberty

Thursday 02/09/17 5:45 PM 6 West Shore MRD Liberty vs Stratford Wings
Thursday 02/09/17 6:45 PM 6 West Shore Stratford Rockets vs MRD Sparks

Thursday 02/16/17 6:45 PM 7 West Shore MRD Sparks vs MRD Liberty

Friday 02/24/17 7:30 PM 8 Birdseye Stratford Wings vs MRD Sparks
Friday 02/24/17 8:30 PM 8 Birdseye MRD Liberty vs Stratford Rockets

Thursday 03/02/17 5:45 PM 9 West Shore Stratford Wings vs MRD Liberty
Thursday 03/02/17 6:45 PM 9 West Shore MRD Sparks vs Stratford Rockets

Friday 03/10/17 7:30 PM 10 Birdseye MRD Liberty vs MRD Sparks
Friday 03/10/17 8:30 PM 10 Birdseye Stratford Wings vs Stratford Rockets

Thursday 03/16/17 5:45 PM 11 West Shore MRD Sparks vs Stratford Wings
Thursday 03/16/17 6:45 PM 11 West Shore Stratford Rockets vs MRD Liberty

Please report your scores to the Building Supervisor and to (203) 783-3388

In the event of inclement weather, cancellation info will be posted at 4:00 pm
at www.milfordrecreation.com and on social media


